 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Freescale - MPC8323E-RDB - MPC8323E-RDB Reference
Design Board
Product Overview:
The MPC8323E-RDB is a turnkey hardware/software
reference platform designed to rapidly provide the core
elements of tomorrow’s multi-service gateway products.
The MPC8323E-RDB leverages the processing power of the

 Two MiniPCI slots, one PCI slot
 One serial port
Ordering Information:
Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Farnell P/N Newark P/N
MPC8323E-RDB Freescale 1692093 14M6284
Associated Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description Farnell P/N Newark P/N
MPC8323E Freescale
MPU, E300, POWERQUICC II
PRO
NA 47M2097
MAX811 Maxim
4-Pin μP Voltage Monitors with
Manual Reset Input
1737159 08J8504
74LCX373MTC Fairchild
74LCX373 Low Voltage Octal
Transparent Latch with 5V
Tolerant Inputs and Outputs
1504633 78K6306
74LCX245WM Fairchild
74LCX245 Low Voltage
Bidirectional Transceiver with
5V Tolerant Inputs and Outputs
1013782 89K1183
M24256-BWMN6P ST
256 Kbit serial I²C bus
EEPROM with three Chip
Enable lines
1224411 26M1752
DS1339U Maxim I2C Serial Real-Time Clock 1379717 27K7429
LM75 NSC Digital temperature sensor 1469247 41K6305
AD5301BRMZ ADI
2.5 V to 5.5 V, 120 A, 2-Wire
Interface, Voltage Output
8-/10-/12-Bit DACs
9603956 19M0802
MAX3232CDBE4 TI True RS-232 Transceivers 1287435 26M0603
 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Legal Disclaimer: The content of the pages of this website is for your general information and use only. It is subject to change without notice. From time to time, this website may
also include links to other websites. These links are provided for your convenience to provide further information. They do not signify that we endorse the website(s). We have no
responsibility for the content of the linked website(s). Your use of any information or materials on this website is entirely at your own risk, for which we shall not be liable. It shall
be your own responsibility to ensure that any products, services or information available through this website meet your specific requirements.
Similar Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description
Support
Device
Farnell
P/N
Newark
P/N
MPC8315E-RDB Freescale
MPC8315 Reference
Design Kit
MPC8315 1750497 26R6818
MPC8313E-RDB Freescale
MPC8313 Reference
Design Kit
MPC8313 1692097 NA
Document List:
Datasheets: